VENDOR APPROVE
Issued/Checked/Approved
Effective Date: Sept. 29, 2025
CUSTOMER APPROVE
Date:
19/30/2025
SPECIFICATION SHEET
THICK FILM CHIP RESISTORS CR03 SERIES

NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
DIP CEMENT RESISTORS GENERAL PURPOSE SQM SERIES
HOW TO ORDER
• Please Follow Up Part Code Guide And Indicate NextGen Part Code SQM10WB330RJL1 For RFQ and Order.
PART CODE GUIDE RFQ
Request For Quotation
CODE NAME KEY SPECIFICATION OPTION
SQM Product Series Dip Type Cement Resistors General Purpose 2 Leads, Shape of Type Form M
10WB Power Rated
Wattage
1W: Power Rated Wattage 1W; 2W: Power Rated Wattage 2W;
3W: Power Rated Wattage 3W; 5W: Power Rated Wattage 5W;
7W: Power Rated Wattage 7W; 10W: Power Rated Wattage 10W
10WB: Power Rated Wattage 10W Type B
10WS: Power Rated Wattage 10W Type S
330R Nominal
Resistance
Value
Ω, KΩ Are Its Unit Which Be In Accordance With JIS-C6409 Article 6
(EIA RS-196A) Series.
Letter "10R" indicates resistance value 10Ω.
Letter "10K" indicates resistance value 10KΩ
0R1: 0.1Ω; 0R27: 0.27Ω; 0R56: 0.56Ω; 0R68: 0.68Ω; 0R82: 0.82Ω; 1R: 1Ω;
1R5:1.5Ω; 1R8:1.8Ω; 2R2:2.2Ω; 2R7:2.7Ω; 3R:3Ω; 3R3:3.3Ω; 4R7: 4.7Ω; 5R: 5Ω;
9R7: 9.7Ω; 10R: 10Ω; 15R: 15Ω; 22R: 22Ω; 27R: 27Ω; 33R: 33Ω; 47R: 47Ω;
51R: 51Ω; 56R: 56Ω; 75R: 75Ω; 100R: 100Ω; 150R: 150Ω; 200R: 200Ω;
220R: 220Ω; 240R: 240Ω; 270R: 270Ω; 330R: 330Ω; 510R: 510Ω;
1K: 1KΩ; 2K: 2KΩ; 2K4: 2.4KΩ; 6K: 6KΩ; 10K: 10KΩ; 11K: 11KΩ; 27K: 27KΩ;
47K: 47KΩ; 54K: 54KΩ; 68K: 68KΩ; 100K: 100KΩ; 120K: 120KΩ
J Tolerance It Is Measured By Bridge-method At Room Temperature And Expressed By A
Capital Letter.
Wire Wound: F: ±1%; G: ±2%; J: ±5% (standard)
Power Film: G: ±2%; J: ±5% (standard)
L1 Internal Control Letter A~Z, a~z or Digits (0~9)
XX Special/Custom
Parameters
Blank: N/A; XX: Letter A~Z, a~z or Digits (0~9) for Special/Custom Parameters
49/30/2025
PART CODE:  SQM10WB330RJL1
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
DIP CEMENT RESISTORS GENERAL PURPOSE SQM SERIES
DIMENSION - Unit: mm
PRODUCT
SERIES
POWER
RATED
WATTAGE
DIMENSION (MM) RESISTANCE RANGE (Ω)
H W
±1.0
S d
±0.1
h P
WIRE WOUND POWER FILM
SQM 1W 10±1.5 10 5±1.0 0.6
3.5
±1.0
5.0
+2/-1
0.1~47 48~10K
SQM 2W 20±1.5 11 7±1.0 0.65
3.5
±1.0
5.0
+2/-1
0.1~82 83~10K
SQM 3W 25±1.5 8 8±1.0 0.8
3.5
±1.0

59/30/2025
PART CODE:  SQM10WB330RJL1
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
DIP CEMENT RESISTORS GENERAL PURPOSE SQM SERIES
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS  - Ta = 25℃
PART CODE POWER RATED
WATTAGE
NOMINAL
RESISTANCE
VALUE
TOL. OPERATING TEMP.
RANGE
W Ω % ℃
SQM3W10RJL0001 3.0 10 ±5 -55 ~ +155
SQM5W0R27FL001 5.0 0.27 ±1 -55 ~ +155
SQM5W0R68JL001 5.0 0.68 ±5 -55 ~ +155
SQM5W0R82JL001 5.0 0.82 ±5 -55 ~ +155
SQM5W100KJL001 5.0 100K ±5 -55 ~ +155
SQM5W120KJL001 5.0 120K ±5 -55 ~ +155
SQM5W150RJL001 5.0 150 ±5 -55 ~ +155
SQM5W15RJL0001 5.0 15 ±5 -55 ~ +155
SQM5W1R5JL0001 5.0 1.5 ±5 -55 ~ +155
SQM5W1R8JL0001 5.0 1.8 ±5 -55 ~ +155
SQM5W220RJL001 5.0 220 ±5 -55 ~ +155
SQM5W22RJL0001 5.0 22 ±5 -55 ~ +155
SQM5W2K4JL0001 5.0 2.4K ±5 -55 ~ +155
SQM5W2KJL00001 5.0 2K ±5 -55 ~ +155
SQM5W2R7JL0001 5.0 2.7 ±5 -55 ~ +155
SQM5W3R3JL0001 5.0 3.3 ±5 -55 ~ +155
SQM5W3RJL00001 5.0 3 ±5 -55 ~ +155
SQM5W47KJL0001 5.0 47K ±5 -55 ~ +155
SQM5W4R7JL0001 5.0 4.7 ±5 -55 ~ +155
SQM5W510RJL001 5.0 510 ±5 -55 ~ +155
69/30/2025
PART CODE:  SQM10WB330RJL1
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
DIP CEMENT RESISTORS GENERAL PURPOSE SQM SERIES
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS  - Ta = 25℃
PART CODE POWER RATED
WATTAGE
NOMINAL
RESISTANCE
VALUE
TOL. OPERATING TEMP.
RANGE
W Ω % ℃
SQM5W56RJL0001 5.0 56 ±5 -55 ~ +155
SQM5W5RJL00001 5.0 5 ±5 -55 ~ +155
SQM5W68KJL0001 5.0 68K ±5 -55 ~ +155
SQM7W11KJL0001 7.0 11K ±5 -55 ~ +155
SQM7W150RJL001 7.0 150 ±5 -55 ~ +155
SQM10W150RJL01 10 150 ±5 -55 ~ +155
SQM10WS22RJL01 10 22 ±5 -55 ~ +155
SQM10WS27KJL01 10 27K ±5 -55 ~ +155
SQM10WB330RJL1 10 330 ±5 -55 ~ +155
SQM10WS330RJL1 10 330 ±5 -55 ~ +155
SQM10WS33RJL01 10 33 ±5 -55 ~ +155
SQM10WS54KJL01 10 54K ±5 -55 ~ +155
SQM10WS75RJL01 10 75 ±5 -55 ~ +155
SQM10WS9R7JL01 10 9.7 ±5 -55 ~ +155
79/30/2025
PART CODE:  SQM10WB330RJL1